LS 5436, LA 5436, LO 5436, LY 5436
Hyper 5 mm (T1 ¾) LED, Non Diffused
Hyper-Bright LED
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data
2001-09-24 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: farbloses, klares 5 mm (T1 ¾)
Gehäuse

IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS 5436-SO super-red colorless clear ≥ 180 (500 typ.) Q62703-Q3626
LA 5436-TO amber colorless clear ≥ 280 (700 typ.) Q62703-Q3919
LO 5436-TO orange colorless clear ≥ 280 (700 typ.) Q62703-Q3628
LY 5436-TO yellow colorless clear ≥ 280 (700 typ.) Q62703-Q3630
LS 5436, LA 5436, LO 5436, LY 5436
2001-09-24 3
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings